

Connecting people. Connecting communities.

Transmittal

*				IIdiio	
CS Tra	ansmittal N	lo. 2143			
To: Date: Referen	San Francise January 4, 2	Street, Suite 1650 co, CA 94105 013	From: Project No./Contract No.: Task No./Title: Project Phase: Subject:	John Funghi M544.1, CS-149 1-6.01 Interagency Coordination Project Safety Statistics	
Sent vi		nail 🔲 o ax – No :		messenger	gov
☐ cop ☐ mir ☐ rep ☐ pre ☐ cd ☐ spe ☐ hal ☐ full-☐ skee	esentation / dvd ecifications If-size drawing I-size drawing etches/maps/l erence mater	scl del rev no rev res col	timate hedule liverable view comment form review comment form view comments sponse to comments ncurrence with response rification of incorporation ceptance/approval	For your: information/use action review/comment concurrence incorporation of comments verification acceptance/approval other	<i>Due date:</i> I/A
Item No	o. Copies	Description		Rev. No.	Date
1	1	*	er 2012 Man/Hour – Safety R	eport	Nov 2012
2	1	***************************************	251 Project Safety Records t		Dec 2011
3	1		252 Project Safety Record th	The state of the s	Dec 2012
			ures are not as noted, kindly		
John Fu	ed please fi			atistics as of December 2012.	

JF:smk

David Kuehn, STV (w/attachments) david.kuehn@stvinc.com CC:

Brad Lebovitz, STV (w/attachments) bradley.lebovitz@stvinc.com

Richard Redmond, CSP (w/attachments) Eric Stassevitch, CSP (w/attachments)

CS File No. M544.1.5.0940.b

Central T Subway Trunnel Project

Project S	afety Re	cord	- Contra	ct 1252	SAFETY GOALS				
					OSHA	OSHA Recordable Acciedents, 3.8			
Through Mont	h End - Nover	mber 2012		·		Lost Time Ca	ses, 1.3	1	
			JOB TO DATE		ВІН	Subs	Total Project	Rate*	1
OSHA Recorda	ble Accidents				. 1	2	3	4.54	١,
lob Transfer or	Restricted Du	ty Cases			0	0	0	0.00	1
ost Time Case	es	*			0	0	0	0.00	1
Man Hours Wor	rked Through I	M/E - Noven	nber 30, 2012		35,623	96,404	132,027		
		Y	EAR TO DATE		BIII	Code	Total	D-4-*	7
	(1)	lonth ,Day,	Year to Month	, Day, Year)	BIH	Subs	Project	Rate*	
OSHA Recorda	ble Accidents		,		1	2	3	4.54	,
Job Transfer or Restricted Duty Cases					0	0	0	0.00	1
ost Time Cases					0	0	0	0.00	
Man Hours Wor	ked Through I	M/E - Novem	nber 30, 2012		35,623	96,404	132,027		
Rate is calcula		number of ir	ncidents divided	by total number of man hou	rs worked multiplied by 200	,000 man hours	S.		
		Need to Fir	nd Out what yo	ur appropriates NAICS #	is and the la latest average	, for the above	ve line	237	,
	Accider	nt Log		Days Since Last R	ecordable Accident: (Thro	ugh August 2	3, 2012)	46	-
Date of Accident	Employee Name	Craft	Contractor	Description	Treatment Required		Accident Class		
8/23/2012	Tom McGinnis	Laborer	ВІН		employee was struck by the side of the truck.	Medical		REC	
10/9/2012	Michael Calderone	Laborer	CJA-NCC		pavement and rolled right red the ankle.	Me	dical	REC	
10/15/2012	Richard McCause	Laborer	CJA-NCC	Tripped on losse soil	and fell into rebar cage.	Me	dical	REC	
1					У		*		
			,						

Project Safety Record - Contract

1250/1251

SAFETY GOALS

Through Montl Dec 31 2011

Reportable Frequency: 0 Recordable Frequency: 0

	JOB TO DATE	Synergy PM	Subs	Total Project	Rate*	
OSHA Recordable Acc	idents	4	0	4	4.28	rkesi
Job Transfer or Restric	ted Duty Cases	0	0	0	0.00	
Lost Time Cases		0	0	0	0.00	
Man Hours Worked Th	rough IM/E (Add № mont day and ye ear)	170,000	17,000	187,000		

	YEAR TO DATE Dec 31 2011	SynergyPM	Subs	Total Project	Rate*
OSHA Recordable Acci	dents	4	0	4	4.28
Job Transfer or Restric	ted Duty Cases	0	0	0	0.00
Lost Time Cases		0	0	0	0.00
Man Hours Worked The	rough IM/E (Add Month and Year)	170,000	17,000	187,000	

^{*} Rate is calculated based on number of incidents divided by total number of man hours worked multiplied by 200,000 man hours. OSHA Recordable Accidents

Need to Find Out what your appropriates NAICS # is and the lalatest average, for the above line

Accident Log			Days Since Last Recordable Accident: (Through September 26, 2010)		
Date of Accident	Employee Name	Craft	Description of Accident	Treatment Required	Accident Classification
6/27/2011	Carlos Gusman	Laborer	Injured R Shoulder while sledge hammering	Physical therepy	REC
9/19/2011	Pablo Lopez	Laborer	Injured L wrist and shoulder while inside the trench	Physical therepy	REC

11/8/2011	Dan Lazarin	Laborer	hands and part of his neck while helping out with th	some plastic surgery	REC
11/17/2011	Juan Rodriguez	Laborer	Twisted his R knee, getting off his truck.	Physical therepy	REC
		-			
					-
	-				

Project Safety Record - Contract

1251/1252

SAFETY GOALS

Through Montl Dec 31 2012

Reportable Frequency: 0 Recordable Frequency: 0

	JOB TO DATE	Synergy PM	Subs	Total Project	Rate*
OSHA Recordable Acc	idents	2	0	2	2.14
Job Transfer or Restric	ted Duty Cases	0	0	0	0.00
Lost Time Cases		0	0	0	0.00
Man Hours Worked Th	rough IM/E (Add № mont day and ye ear)	170,000	17,000	187,000	

YEAR TO DATE Dec 31 2012	SynergyPM	Subs	Total Project	Rate*
OSHA Recordable Accidents	2	0	2	2.14
Job Transfer or Restricted Duty Cases	0	0	0	0.00
Lost Time Cases	0	0	0	0.00
Man Hours Worked Through IM/E (Add Month and Year)	170,000	17,000	187,000	

^{*} Rate is calculated based on number of incidents divided by total number of man hours worked multiplied by 200,000 man hours. OSHA Recordable Accidents

Need to Find Out what your appropriates NAICS # is and the lalatest average, for the above line

Accident Log			Days Since Last Recordable Accident: (Through September 26, 2010)		
Date of Accident	Employee Name	Craft	Description of Accident	Treatment Required	Accident Classification
2/14/2012	Robert Branscom	Driver	Twisted his back as he was getting off his truck	Physical therepy	REC
5/23/2012	Joseph Norwood	Laborer	Punchered his left hand by a tie wire	tetnes shot	REC